
Sidney Myer Music Bowl Schedule
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 - Tuesday, December 31, 2024

Start Time End Time

Friday, 18 October, 2024

Live Nation Australasia Pty Ltd

Amy Shark

 4:00PM 11:00PM Amy Shark times TBC

Saturday, 19 October, 2024

MELBOURNE JAZZ LIMITED T/A Melbourne International Jazz Festival

Jazz at the Bowl: Herbie Hancock

 4:00PM Gates Open

 5:00PM  6:00PM Bumpy

 6:30PM  8:00PM Marcus Miller

 8:30PM 10:30PM Herbie Hancock

Saturday, 26 October, 2024

The Frontier Touring Company Pty Ltd

Empire of the Sun

 7:00PM  8:00PM DJ

 7:00PM Door/Gates Open

 8:00PM  8:30PM Support Performance

 9:00PM 11:00PM Empire of the Sun

Tuesday, 29 October, 2024

Billions Australia Pty Ltd (t/a Supersonic Australasia)

Thom Yorke

 6:30PM Door/Gates Open

 8:15PM 10:00PM Thom Yorke

Wednesday, 30 October, 2024

Billions Australia Pty Ltd (t/a Supersonic Australasia)

Thom Yorke

 6:30PM Door/Gates Open

 8:15PM 10:00PM Thom Yorke

Friday, 8 November, 2024

Melbourne Symphony Orchestra

Jet with the MSO

 5:30PM Door/Gates Open

 7:30PM 11:00PM Jet with MSO

Saturday, 9 November, 2024

DAL TOURING PTY LTD

TISM

 5:00PM Doors Open

Tuesday, 12 November, 2024

Live Nation Australasia Pty Ltd

Hozier

 6:00PM  9:00PM Support Performance - Times TBC
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Sidney Myer Music Bowl Schedule
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 - Tuesday, December 31, 2024

Start Time End Time

Tuesday, 12 November, 2024

 9:00PM 11:00PM Hozier

Wednesday, 13 November, 2024

Live Nation Australasia Pty Ltd

Hozier

 6:00PM  9:00PM Support Performance - Times TBC

 9:00PM 11:00PM Hozier

Saturday, 16 November, 2024

Soapbox Events Pty Ltd T/A TMRW Music

Ministry of Sound Classical

 3:00PM Door/Gates Open

Sunday, 17 November, 2024

MG LIVE PTY LTD

Peggy Gou

 6:30PM Door/Gates Open

 9:00PM 11:00PM Peggy Gou - times TBC

Wednesday, 20 November, 2024

Live Nation Australasia Pty Ltd

Glass Animals

 7:00PM Door/Gates Open

Thursday, 21 November, 2024

Live Nation Australasia Pty Ltd

Troye Sivan

 7:00PM Door/Gates Open

 9:00PM 11:00PM Troye Sivan - times TBC

Friday, 22 November, 2024

Face to Face Touring

Cold Chisel

 6:00PM Door/Gates Open

 9:00PM 11:00PM Cold Chisel

Saturday, 23 November, 2024

Face to Face Touring

Cold Chisel

 6:00PM Doors Open

 9:00PM 11:00PM Cold Chisel - times TBC

Friday, 6 December, 2024

The Frontier Touring Company Pty Ltd

Missy Higgins

 5:00PM Door/Gates Open

 9:00PM 11:00PM Missy Higgins - times TBC
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Sidney Myer Music Bowl Schedule
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 - Tuesday, December 31, 2024

Start Time End Time

Sunday, 8 December, 2024

TEG Live Pty Ltd

Palm Tree Festival

 2:00PM 10:00PM Palm Tree Festival - times TBC

 2:00PM Door/Gates Open

Wednesday, 11 December, 2024

Live Nation Australasia Pty Ltd

Chase Atlantic

 9:00PM 11:00PM Chase Atlantic - Times TBC
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